* 11 CONTRACT ID CODE PACEOE PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

h 8]
8650-01.C-0066 1] 2
. AMENDMENIMOBIFICATION NG. 5 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITIONAURCHASE REQ, NO. 5. PROJECT RO applicable)
PCO109 27-Sep-2004 SEE GCHEDULE
6. 18SUED BY CODE  {FASE21 7. ADMINISTERED BY {}f ouber than ke 5) CODE I FADEDY
45 CONSAGLIR
ASTONSAGCZR 1201 EDWARD H, WHITE 1 8T,
1701 EDWARD HWHITE ¥ 5T PATRICK AFB EL 329253807
PATRICH AFS FL 329253257
% NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Somet, County, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO.
BAE SYSTEMAS TECHNICAL SERVEES NG,
JAMES P, GLLIS J 0 :
57 ARY ESTHER CUTY OFF 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
FORT WALTON BEACH £L 23848
10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
X | FOBB50-01-C-0066 M
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE _ 26548 Ieacitary cope _ X { 17-Aug-2001
' 11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TG AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ above numbered soliciaon is armcrdod as set forth i e 14, The b snd e specifod Jor eccion of OFTer [Jsenenter. [ Jisnotentendea,
Offer must sckmowlelpe roeripe nf dhis meendment prior 36 the hodr md dute spocified In the socitarion or s dodd by one of the Following method s:
1) By rompleting Thew § nod 15, and réiuniing copics of the amcndment: (b) Dy sctnowledging weeipe of this wimemlioet vo cach cony of the oiler submined:
or (e} iy feamer o 12lagram which tncludes o 1ol 10 abe soliciy and 3 bors, PAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWIEDCGMENT TO BE

RECEIVED AT MIE PLACE DESICNATED FOR THE RECEIPT GF OFTERS PRIUR TO TIE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT 1N
REIECTIONOF YOUR OFFRR. 1y »irwe of thiv amendmenst you desies 1o change an offer wiready submitizd, such change may be madé by 1lebram o lowts,

provided each wlrgram or leoer makes eele o the salicitation wnd this 4 and 3z recuived puior 10 it ofining how aad dtite specificd.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION DATA (I Teguired)
Sea Scheduln

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAUTS/ORDERS.
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

A. THIS CHANGE TIRDER 15 ISSUEL PURSUANT TO: {Specify nuthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE
CONTRACTORDER NO. 1N ITEM J0A.

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (h& a5 changes in paying
office, spproprinticn daic, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 100D),

% [C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 52.232.25 Limitafion of Furids and Muloat Agreament of tha Parties
1. OTHER (Specify type of modilication and suthority)

E IMPORTANT: Conmacor [} isnot. is yequired 1o 5ipn this docurment e retum ropies w the ISsuing office,

{4, DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {Qrganized by UCK section headinps. including solicilation/conimet subject maner

where Jeasible.}
Seepage 2ol 2
Exoet as provided hevein. all 1y and comditions of the dotument relcrentod ¥n Tiess 94 of 1OA. &8 herctofore o ged braripad and in fidl forco nod effecs,

lS&NAMEANDmmUFSiGNER T ol 16A,. NAM
ROGER F. OGILVIE . (Peorprny AN

TEL

mmﬁﬁcmc OFFICER {Type of print)
. . EMAL:

AR

15C. DATE SICNED ¥68. UNITED STATES OF AME

T —
28 SEPT 2004 |Bee i plem 1< zdff""\*’\ }7&%@06?

{Sighuture of Comracting OlTicer)

16C. DATE SIGNED

-105.001 STANDARD F) Rev. 10
APPROVED BY OJRM 11-84 Prescribed by QSI;M 30 (Rev. 1083
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



F08650-01-C-0066/ P00109 Page 2 of 2
1. Purpose: to provide funding as follows:

(a) SOW 04-04 three man weeks to complete upgrade of RF Head on RIR 774 Radar for DLR range, IAW
BAE proposal DM-066-04 dated 21 Jan, revisions dated 27 Aug 2004 and 23 Sep 2004 (Total $50,583) (CLIN
2004AB, $22,715 and CLIN 2007, $27,868)

(b) SOW 04-07 three man weeks to replace optical encoder, in-plant software development for the RIR-774
and installation of new software IAW BAE proposal DM-126-04 dated 22 Apr 2004 and revision DM-231-04 dated
23 Sep 2004 (Total $44,349) (CLIN 2004AB, $26,274, CLIN 2007 $18,075)

2. Section B: Remove and replace pages B-10 and B-11 and replace with revised pages B-10 and B-11.
Changes are as follows:

CLIN 2004AB FROM $898,165 TO $947,154 an increase of $48,989
CLIN 2007 FROM $797,076 TO $843,019 an increase of $45,943

3. Section G: Remove and replace pages G-1i 6 (b), G-1i 6 (c) and G-1i 6 (d) and replace with revised pages G-1i
6 (b), G-1i6 (c) and G-1i 6 (d). Total contract funding is changed FROM $54,729,514 TO $54,824,446 an increase
of $94,932.

4. Changes are annotated by a vertical black line in the right-hand margin.

5. Summary for the Payment Offaice (DFARS 243.171)

CLIN
CLIN TYPE  Purchase Request # FROM CHANGE CLINTO
2004AB CPFF F2IRSP42191400  $898,165 $22,715
F2IRSP42191500 $26,274 $947,154
2007 CR F2IRSP42191400  $797,076 $27,868
F2IRSP42191500 $18,075 $843,019
TOTAL $94,932

RELEASE OF CLAIMS. In consideration of the modification agreed to herein as complete equitable
adjustment, the contractor hereby releases the Government from any liability under this contract for further
equitable adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to this contract modification.



PART | - THE SCHEDULE
SECTION B
SUPPLIES OR SERVICE AND PRICES/COSTS

OPTION PERIOD #2 -1 Oct 03 to 30 Sep 04

CLIN DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNITPRICE AMOUNT
2003AC FABRICATION OF COMPONENTS - FY 2004 1 JO N/A $ 345,282 *
The contractor shall fabricate items IAW
SOW paragraph 3.3.3.
(Cost Plus Fixed Fee)
ESTIMATED COST $*
FIXED FEE $*
ESTIMATED CPFF $*
FOB: ORIGIN
PQAV/INSP SITE: ORIGIN ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION
2004 ENGINEERING /TECHNICAL SUPPORT - FY 2004
The contractor shall provide support IAW
SOW paragraph 3.4.
FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP SITE: DESTINATION
ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION
2004AA ENGINEERING & TECHNICAL SUPPORT -FY 2004 1  JO N/A $ 262,717 *
The contractor shall provide support IAW
SOW paragraphs 3.3.4 and 3.4.3.
(Cost Plus Fixed Fee)
ESTIMATED COST $*
FIXED FEE $*
ESTIMATED CPFF $*
FOB: DESTINATION
PQA/INSP SITE: DESTINATION ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION
2004AB ENGINEERING FIELD SUPPORT —-FY 2004 1 JO N/A  $ 947,154 *

The contractor shall provide field support
IAW SOW paragraph 3.4.1.
(Cost Plus Fixed Fee)

ESTIMATED COST $*
FIXED FEE $*
ESTIMATED CPFF $*

FOB: DESTINATION
PQA/INSP SITE: DESTINATION ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

F08650-01-C-0066/P00109

Page B-10



PART | - THE SCHEDULE
SECTION B
SUPPLIES OR SERVICE AND PRICES/COSTS
OPTION PERIOD #2 -1 Oct 03 to 30 Sep 04

CLIN DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE
AMOUNT
2004AC ENGINEERING INVESTIGATIONS - FY 2004 1 JO N/A$__TBN *

The contractor shall perform engineering
investigations IAW SOW paragraph 3.4.2
(Cost Plus Fixed Fee)

ESTIMATED COST $ *
FIXED FEE $
ESTIMATED CPFF $
FOB: DESTINATION

PQAV/INSP SITE: DESTINATION ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

*

*

2005 FIELD OVERHAULS - FY 2004 1 JO N/A $ 529,084 *
The contractor shall perform systems
overhauls IAW SOW paragraph 3.5.
(Fixed Price Incentive Fee)

TARGET COST $*

TARGET PROFIT $*
TARGET PRICE $ >
CEILING PRICE $**

FOB: DESTINATION
PQA/INSP SITE: DESTINATION ACCEPTANCE DESTINATION

2006 COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION - FY 2004 1 JO N/A $ 150,000 (EST)
The contractor shall use commercial
transportation IAW SOW paragraph 3.7.
(Excluding support under paragraph 3.6.)
(Cost Reimbursement)

GOVERNMENT ESTIMATED COST IS $150,000.
FOB: DESTINATION

PQA/INSP SITE: DESTINATION
ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

2007 REIMBURSABLE TRAVEL & PER DIEM -FY 2004 1 JO N/A $ 843,019
The contractor shall provide travel in connection
with the performance of the SOW IAW the Joint
travel regulations (JTR) per diem schedule.
(Excluding support under paragraph 3.6.)
(Cost Reimbursement)
FOB: DESTINATION
PQA/INSP SITE: DESTINATION
ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

F08650-01-C-0066/P00109
Page B-11



APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN RECIP

ACCT DODAAD

OBLIG CLASS SUPPLEMENTAL ACCOUNTING

ACRN DATA CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT

FY 04 Total available ACRN's DB - DS $488,013.00 |
Increase to ACRN's DB - DS $94,932.00|

9711X8242.UK02 4FX 83LE CQCGUK 000000 00000 00173 503000 FO3000

DB Total $134,634.00

F2IRSP32110700 P00103 $16,837.00

F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $117,797.00

9711X8242.UK02 4FX 83LE CQCGUK 000000 00000 00273 503000 FO3000

DC Total $0.00
9711X8242.UK02 4FX 83LE CQCGUK 000000 00000 00373 503000 FO3000

DD Total $0.00
9711X8242.UK02 4FX 83LE CQCGUK 000000 00000 00473 503000 FO3000

DE Total $70,000.00

F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $70,000.00

DF

9711X8242.GY02 4FX 83LE CQXAGY 000000 00000 00173 503000 F03000
Total $0.00

F08650-01-C-0066/P00109
G-1i 6 (b)



APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN RECIP

ACCTCLASS DODAADSUPPLEMENTAL ACCOUNTING

OBLIGACRN DATA CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
9711X8242.GY02 4FX 83LE CQXAGY 000000 00000 00273 503000 FO3000

DG Total $0.00
9711X8242.GY02 4FX 83LE CQXAGY 000000 00000 00373 503000 FO3000

DH Total $0.00
9711X8242.GY02 4FX 83LE CQWYGY 000000 00000 00173 503000 FO3000

DJ Total $12,490.00

F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $6,350.00

F2IRSP42191400 P00109 $5,684.00

F2IRSP42191500 P00109 $456.00
9711X8242.GY02 4FX 83LE CQWYGY 000000 00000 00273 503000 FO3000

DK Total $53,514.00

F2IRSP42191400 P00109 $32,310.00‘

F2IRSP42191500 P00109 $21,204.00
9711X8242.GY02 4FX 83LE CQWYGY 000000 00000 00373 503000 FO3000

DL Total $23,078.00

F2IRSP42191400 P00109 $389.00|

F2IRSP42191500 P00109 $22,689.00

F08650-01-C-0066/P00109

G-1i(6)(c)



APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN RECIP

ACCT DODAAD
OBLIG CLASS SUPPLEMENTAL ACCOUNTING
ACRN DATA CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
DM 9711X8242.0002 4FX 83LE CQBNTW 000000 00000 00173 503000 FO3000
Total $51,882.00
F2IRSP42011100 P00107 $31,682.00
F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $20,000.00
F2IRSP42191400 P00109 $200.00‘
DN 9711X8242.0002 4FX 83LE CQBNTW 000000 00000 00273 503000 FO3000
Total $15,291.00
F2IRSP42011100 P00107 $3,291.00
F2IRSP42191400 P00109 $12,000.00‘
DP 9711X8242.0002 4FX 83LE CQBNTW 000000 00000 00373 503000 FO3000
Total $43,124.00
F2IRSP42011100 P00107 $43,124.00
DQ 9711X8242.0002 4FX 83LE CQCXKS 000000 00000 00100 503000 FO3000
Total $32,000.00
F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $32,000.00
DR 9711X8242.0002 4FX 83LE CQCXKS 000000 00000 00200 503000 FO3000
Total $34,000
F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $34,000
DS 9711X8242.0002 4FX 83LE CQCXKS 000000 00000 00300503000 FO3000
Total $18,000.00
F2IRSP42191300 P00107 $18,000.00

F08650-01-C-0066/P00109

G-1i(6)(d)



